
Mitchell Park 0.1 0.0 0 0 Start!
R Middlefield Rd 0.2 0.1 0 0
R Charleston Rd 1.0 0.3 30 0
S Arastradero Rd 3.0 1.3 240 30 Road name changes at El Camino Real.
L Page Mill Rd 0.2 4.3 10 270 1-block zig.
R Arastradero Rd 2.0 4.5 230 280 Restroom, water at Arastradero OSP if needed.
L Alpine Rd 2.0 6.5 260 510 Water in Triangle Park at corner of Portola Rd if needed.
R Willowbrook Dr 0.8 8.5 10 770
L Portola Rd 2.7 9.3 10 780
L Portola Rd 0.2 12.0 0 790 Do not continue straight onto Sand Hill Rd.
L Portola Rd 0.6 12.2 90 790 Bear left.  Don't go right onto Mountain Home Rd.
R Woodside Rd (Hwy 84) 1.1 12.8 70 880
L Tripp Rd 0.8 13.9 0 950 Regroup, water at Woodside Store historic site.
R Kings Mountain Rd 0.4 14.7 0 950
L Manuella Ave 0.4 15.1 30 950
L Albion Ave 0.5 15.5 40 980
R Olive Hill Ln 0.4 16.0 10 1,020
R Cañada Rd 0.9 16.4 0 1,030
L Woodside Rd (Hwy 84) 0.2 17.3 30 1,030 Water at Roberts Store if needed.
R Whiskey Hill Rd 1.4 17.5 30 1,060
L Sand Hill Rd 3.0 18.9 160 1,090
R Santa Cruz Ave 0.1 21.9 0 1,250 A.k.a. Alameda De Las Pulgas.
L Junipero Serra Blvd 3.7 22.0 70 1,250 Becomes Foothill Expwy.
L Arastradero Rd 1.0 25.7 0 1,320
S Charleston Rd 1.0 26.7 0 1,320 Road name changes at El Camino Real.
L Middlefield Rd 0.2 27.7 0 1,320
L Mitchell Park 0.1 27.9 0 1,320 Done!
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